The Certificate in Feminist Studies and Social Activism is a hands-on, participatory programme that recognises diversity in learning styles. It is an openly political and politicsing programme that uses feminist methods to focus on economic, social and cultural dimensions. it also asks critical questions about feminism which isn’t always a force for good. 
This course is designed for people who are involved in social spaces. You might be an activist in an abortion rights movement, a housing union, or a trade union. You might either be in paid employment in an organisation that claims social justice principles and practices. 
This programme will help you unpack and theorise your experiences and contemplate ways to move forward with your work in the belief that collective actions can bring about collective solutions. 
Timetable: 
The programme will be delivered via a series of full-days which are face-to-face and online sessions using MS Teams. 
As directed, students will also be expected to engage in reading and project work between sessions. 
Semester 1 
	Saturday 16th September
	10am-5pm 
	Room number 

	Wednesday 27th September 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 11th October
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 25th October 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 8th November 

	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 22rd November 

	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Saturday 16th December 
	10am-5pm 
	Room number 



Semester 2 
	Wednesday 24th January 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 7th February 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Saturday 17th February 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	Room number 

	Wednesday 28th February 
	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 14th March 

	5pm-7.30pm 
	MS TEAMS

	Wednesday 3rd April 
	5pm-7.30pm
	MS TEAMS

	Saturday 25th April 
	10am-5pm
	Room number 

	Saturday 1th May  
	10am-5pm 
	Room number 



